Shown with:
A) GKMQSS-125G-6 low-noise
thermocouple with 30°
connector, $27 (see page A-49)
B) PR-11-2-100-1/4-6-E RTD
probe, $66 (see page C-8)
C) OS36-K-240F infrared
thermocouple, $255

To order options: Add suffix to model
number and appropriate amount to price.
Ordering Example: RD3722-12-GPIB,
$1864 + 830 = $2694.
Convenient side panel inputs.
Model No. Price Description
RD3720-ZFP $16 1 each, Z-fold charts, 250 mm x 20 m (10" x 65'),
standard
RD3720-RP 18 1 each, roll charts, 250 mm x 20 m each* (10" x 65')
RD3720-01 16 3 red pens, channel-1
RD3720-02 16 3 green pens, channel-2
RD3720-03 16 3 blue pens, channel-3
RD3720-04 16 3 brown pens, channel-4
RD3720-RC 28 Black ribbon cassette
* Roll paper requires “-ROL” option on recorder.
MOST POPULAR MODEL HIGHLIGHTED!Remember to
Order Extra Pens
and Paper!